H: INDUSTRIAL

Product data sheet

Type of construction

Ball chain

Material (profiled rail systems)

Preload class

Accuracy class

Seal

Self-aligning for compensation of misalignments

Width of runner block [mm]

Length of runner block [mm]

Height of runner block [mm]

Height of runner block with guide rail [mm]

Lubrication

Dynamic load capacity C [N]

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/ball-runner-block-r165331420

High-precision ball runner block

Without ball chain (standard)

Carbon steel

C1 - Low preload

N - Normal

55 - Standard seal

Without self-alignment

100

139

40.4

48

With initial lubrication and preservation

66700
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